

MHD>> ROCKLAND



LOCKHEED MARTIN APPROVED INVENTORY LEGACY PROGRAM

A Legacy Program to Support Your Needs

Presenting the Lockheed Martin approved C-130 and P-3 production excess/overage inventory program.

To aide in offsetting obsolescence for legacy airframes, MHD-ROCKLAND in conjunction with Lockheed Martin has had select inventory identified and approved under a unique program exclusive to MHD-R.

This pre-qualified on-hand inventory has been identified by the x stamp, a unique Lockheed Martin identifier designated to secure the sequence of manufacture and ensure positive trace back to Lockheed Martin.

This provides operators and service centers access to over 30,000 line items of qualified material originating from Lockheed Martin Production.

CONTACT US TODAY



+ 514 453 1632



info@mhdrockland.com

Certified and Traceable Spares

MHD-ROCKLAND certification

Verified OEM material

Stringent processes to ensure traceability

Quality control at every level



